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Cost per ha
Seed Purchase: Cost of acquiring 
certified seeds of the improved 

XOF 200 400 XOF 80 000 Worlveg BENIN INRAB , Technique de production du piment 
au  Bénin Aout 2019

Labor XOF 2 000 25 XOF 50 000
herbicide application XOF 2 500 8 XOF 20 000
Fertilizer XOF 0
chiken manure XOF 1 500 200 XOF 300 000 ACMA 2 

Program     IFDC 
BENIN

Input prices may 
fluctuates slightly 
according to time

NPK XOF 17 000 4 XOF 68 000
K2O XOF 10 500 3 XOF 31 500
Urée XOF 15 000 3 XOF 45 000
Pesticides XOF 0
Acarius XOF 7 000 20 XOF 140 000
Pacha XOF 8 000 10 XOF 80 000
Metacure XOF 5 500 10 XOF 55 000
Irrigation (if applicable)
Spray XOF 35 000 6 XOF 210 000
Periodic maintenance XOF 0
5 Weeding XOF 30 000 5 XOF 150 000
Harvesting and transportation XOF 0
harvest basket XOF 7 000 10 XOF 70 000
Storage and post-harvest handling XOF 0
Cost of land / renting cost XOF 50 000 1 XOF 50 000

XOF 0
XOF 0

Total cost of production

XOF 1 349 500

2430,94USD
XOF to USD 
exchange rate : 
0,0018

Revenue per ha
Market price of fresh Pepper (in 
tone) 

Tonne of fruit XOF 400 000 10,1 XOF 4 040 000 Revenue 
computed based 
on BENPIM-15 

Additional revenue XOF 0
XOF 0
XOF 0

Total revenue XOF 4 040 000 7277,49 USD

BCA 299%
ROI 199%


